
PRESIDENCY – UNIT OF ADMINISTRATIVE REFORM 

PERSONEL 

Name Telephone email 

Constantinos Petrides 
Deputy Minister to the President 

22867504 under.secretary@presidency.gov.cy 

Elena Damianou 22867586 edamianou@presidency.gov.cy 

Public Administrative Reform 

Melina Katsounotou 22601122 mcatsounotou@mof.gov.cy 

Chrysostomos Papagiannis 22601189 cpapagiannis@mof.gov.cy 

Constantinou Eugenia 22601138 econstantinou@crcs.gov.cy 

Demosthenous Katerina 22601273 kdemosthenous@crcs.gov.cy 

Orphanidou Savia 22601195 sorphanidou@mof.gov.cy 

Growth Reform 

Jensen Marina  22602809 mjensen@dgepcd.gov.cy 

Piki Irene  22602853 ipiki@dgepcd.gov.cy 

Serghi Aliki 22602893 aserghi@dgepcd.gov.cy 

Chailis Michael  22602851 mchailis@presidency.gov.cy 

Poeti Maria 22602927 mpoeti@dgepcd.gov.cy 

Argyrou Alexia 22602865 aargyrou@dgepcd.gov.cy 

Avraamides Iacovos 22602938 iavraamides@dgepcd.gov.cy 

Ayiomamitou Marilena 22602870 mayiomamitou@dgepcd.gov.cy 

Charalambidou Agathi 22602866 acharalambidou@dgepcd.gov.cy 

Constantinou Argyro 22602872 akonstantinou@presidency.gov.cy 

Mavrommati Dafni 22602867 dmavrommati@dgepcd.gov.cy 

Michaelidou Evelyn 22602943 emichaelidou@dits.mof.gov.cy 

Neokleous Pambina 22602849 pneokleous@dgepcd.gov.cy 

Pantziarou Kyriaki 22602882 kpantziarou@mcw.gov.cy 

Patsalou Elena 22602941 epatsalou@moi.gov.cy 

Roussou Elena 22602946 eroussou@dgepcd.gov.cy 

Stavrinou Anna 22602869 astavrinou@dgepcd.gov.cy 

Stavrou Elena 22602934 estavrou@crcs.gov.cy 
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